
～ ：　　～　　：

Liaoning Normal University
遼寧師範大学
Eurasia Community Course： Understanding of World Mathematics Education Culutre

ユーラシア共同体講座： 国際数学教育文化の理解

All students
全学

60 1-4 中国語、日本語、韓国語、英語

Orientation JIN Meiyue Liaoning Normal University

Mon 16 00 18 00

Japan Learning Community Culture and Eurasia Community

Eurasia Community and Ethnic Minorities Mathematics Education in China

Australia Normal University Education Culture and Eurasia Community

Korea Ethno-mathematics Culture and Eurasia Community

Eurasia Community： Let Every Child Enjoy the Equal Right to Education-Mathematics Curriculum Reform in China

Professional Development of Chinese Mathematics Teacher and Eurasia Community

American Students’Mathematics Learning Culture and Eurasia Community

British Mathematics Classroom Culture and Eurasia Community

Geman Mathematics Education Philosophy and Eurasia Community

Sweden Mathematics Teacher Education Culture and Eurasia Community

Let Every Child Enjoy the Peaceful Right-Emotion and Measurement in the world

Eventually the World Becomes One

Now,Why is It an Eurasia Community

Summary

オリ エンテーショ ン

やがて世界は一つになる

今、 なぜユーラシア共同体なのか（ 仮）

オースト ラ リ ア教育大学文化と ユーラシア共同体

すべての子供に平和を： 国際感情教育と 測定

韓国の民俗数学文化と ユーラシア共同体

ユーラシア共同体： すべての子供に平等な教育を享受させる権利-中国の数学カリ キュラム改革

スウェーデンにおける数学教師の教育文化と ユーラシア共同体

中国における数学分野教師の専門性ステッ プアッ プと ユーラシア共同体

アメ リ カにおける数学学習文化と ユーラシア共同体

ド イツ数学教育哲学と ユーラシア共同体

イギリ ス数学教室文化と ユーラシア共同体

ユーラシア共同体と 中国少数民族数学教育

日本のコミ ュニティ 文化と ユーラシア共同体

総括

金 美月 遼寧師範大学

DAI Qin Inner Mongolia Normal University

代 钦 内蒙古師範大学

HE Wei Minzu University of China

何 偉 中央民族大学

CAO Yiming Beijing Normal University

曹 一鳴 北京師範大学

SHIN Hyunyong Korea National University of Education

申 铉容 韓国教員大学

SHI Ningzhong Northeast Normal University

史 寧中 東北師範大学

YANG Yudong Shanghai Academy of Educational Sciences

楊 玉东 上海市教育科学研究院

CAI Jinfa University of Delaware

蔡 金法 デラウェア大学

FAN Lianghuo East China Normal University

範 良火 華東師範大学

XU Binyan East China Normal University

徐 斌艷 華東師範大学

YANG Xinrong Southwest University

楊 新榮 西南大学

WANG Guangming Tianjin Normal University

王 光明 天津師範大学

Chung Joonkon Eurasia Foundation(from Asia)

鄭 俊坤 ユーラシア財団from Asia

Sato yoji Eurasia Foundation(from Asia)

佐藤 洋治 ユーラジア財団from Asia

JIN Meiyue Liaoning Normal University

金 美月 遼寧師範大学

03/06

03/13

03/20

03/27

04/03

04/10

04/17

04/24

05/08

05/15

05/22

05/29

06/05

06/12

06/19

Mar/01/2023 Jun/30/2023


