6. Details of the course (Syllabus)

University name	(English)	Liaoning Normal University									
	(Japanese)	遼寧師範大学									
Title of the course	(English)	Eurasia Community Course: Understanding of World Mathematics Education Culutre									
	(Japanese)	ユーラシア共同体講座: 国際数学教育文化の理解									
Course duration	Mar/0	1/2023	\sim	Jun/30/20	23	Day of the w	eek/Hour	Mon	16 : 00 ~	18:00	
Faculty/Departme	(English) All students										
nt targeted	(Japanese) 全学										
Number of students to be enrolled in the course			60	Target students		1-4	Medium of	flanguage	中国語、日本語、	韓国語、英語	

Date of lecture		Lecture title	Name of (Family)	f lecturer (First)	Research institute
#1	(English)	Orientation	JIN	Meiyue	Liaoning Normal University
03/06	(Japanese)	オリエンテーション	金	美月	遼寧師範大学
#2	(English)	Japan Learning Community Culture and Eurasia Community	DAI	Qin	Inner Mongolia Normal University
03/13	(Japanese)	日本のコミュニティ文化とユーラシア共同体	代	钦	内蒙古師範大学
#3	(English)	Eurasia Community and Ethnic Minorities Mathematics Education in China	HE	Wei	Minzu University of China
03/20	(Japanese)	ユーラシア共同体と中国少数民族数学教育	何	偉	中央民族大学
#4	(English)	Australia Normal University Education Culture and Eurasia Community	CAO	Yiming	Beijing Normal University
03/27	(Japanese)	オーストラリア教育大学文化とユーラシア共同体	曹	一鳴	北京師範大学
#5	(English)	Korea Ethno-mathematics Culture and Eurasia Community	SHIN	Hyunyong	Korea National University of Education
04/03	(Japanese)	韓国の民俗数学文化とユーラシア共同体	申	铉容	韓国教員大学
#6	(English)	Eurasia Community: Let Every Child Enjoy the Equal Right to Education-Mathematics Curriculum Reform in China	SHI	Ningzhong	Northeast Normal University
04/10	(Japanese)	ユーラシア共同体: すべての子供に平等な教育を享受させる権利-中国の数学カリキュラム改革	史	寧中	東北師範大学
#7	(English)	Professional Development of Chinese Mathematics Teacher and Eurasia Community	YANG	Yudong	Shanghai Academy of Educational Sciences
04/17	(Japanese)	中国における数学分野教師の専門性ステップアップとユーラシア共同体	楊	玉东	上海市教育科学研究院
#8	(English)	American Students' Mathematics Learning Culture and Eurasia Community		Jinfa	University of Delaware
04/24	(Japanese)	アメリカにおける数学学習文化とユーラシア共同体	蔡	金法	デラウェア大学
#9	(English)	British Mathematics Classroom Culture and Eurasia Community	FAN	Lianghuo	East China Normal University
05/08	(Japanese)	イギリス数学教室文化とユーラシア共同体	範	良火	華東師範大学
#10	(English)	Geman Mathematics Education Philosophy and Eurasia Community		Binyan	East China Normal University
05/15	(Japanese)	ドイツ数学教育哲学とユーラシア共同体	徐	斌艷	華東師範大学
#11	(English)	Sweden Mathematics Teacher Education Culture and Eurasia Community	YANG	Xinrong	Southwest University
05/22	(Japanese)	スウェーデンにおける数学教師の教育文化とユーラシア共同体	楊	新榮	西南大学
#12	(English)	Let Every Child Enjoy the Peaceful Right-Emotion and Measurement in the world	WANG	Guangming	Tianjin Normal University
05/29	(Japanese)	すべての子供に平和を: 国際感情教育と測定	王	光明	天津師範大学
#13		Now,Why is It an Eurasia Community	Chung	Joonkon	Eurasia Foundation(from Asia)
06/05	(Japanese)	今、なぜユーラシア共同体なのか(仮)	鄭	俊坤	ユーラシア財団 from Asia
#14	(English)	Eventually the World Becomes One	Sato	yoji	Eurasia Foundation(from Asia)
06/12	(Japanese)	やがて世界は一つになる	佐藤	洋治	ユーラジア財団 from Asia
#15		Summary	JIN	Meiyue	Liaoning Normal University
06/19	(Japanese)	総括	金	美月	遼寧師範大学
#16	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#17	(English)				
	(Japanese)				